
1 Haru Kakiuchi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 9 62.87 31.98 30.89 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.883 2 1 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.77 4.073 3 2 2 1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 2 0 1 0

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X -0.98 10.13-1 0 -2 -2 -2

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.990 1 1 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.074 2 2 2 3

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.072 1 1 1 1

29.89 31.98

Composition 1.67 6.176.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25

Presentation 1.67 6.336.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 6.006.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00

30.89

2 Shuntaro ASAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kinoshita Academy 13 61.64 31.15 30.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.963 2 2 2 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.39 10.490 2 1 1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 1 1 1 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 0 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.292 3 3 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 0 0 0

28.27 31.15

Composition 1.67 6.175.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25

Presentation 1.67 6.176.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.925.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75

30.49
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3 Haruya SASAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KYOTO UNIV.F.S.C 8 57.18 29.05 28.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.00 10.100 0 -1 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 -1 1 2 0

4 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0 0

5 3Loq q 5.39 X -1.31 4.08-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 StSq3 3.30 -0.55 2.75-5 -2 0 0 -3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 2 1 1 0

33.79 29.05

Composition 1.67 5.675.25 5.00 6.25 6.50 5.50

Presentation 1.67 5.675.00 5.25 6.25 6.25 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.505.00 4.75 6.00 6.50 5.50

28.13

4 Shioh KOJIMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Naniwa  High School 11 53.03 27.85 25.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.392 0 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 0

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 2 0

4 3Lz!+2T ! 7.92 X -0.39 7.53-1 0 -1 -1 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-1 -3 -3 -2 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 1 0

27.02 27.85

Composition 1.67 5.085.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.085.00 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.924.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

25.18
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5 Hikari Sato

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Hyogo Nishinomiya F.S.C. 12 52.72 25.85 26.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze+2T e 6.02 -1.10 4.92-2 -3 -3 -2 0

2 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.901 0 0 0 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 3 2 2 2

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 3 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 -1 0 0

25.05 25.85

Composition 1.67 5.425.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Presentation 1.67 5.505.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.67 5.175.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.75

26.87

6 KazuhiroNAKURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 15 49.43 23.83 25.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -0.98 7.42-3 2 -3 -2 -2

2 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 3 2 2 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 -1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 2 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 -1 0 0

23.53 23.83

Composition 1.67 5.004.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.67 5.084.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.254.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50

25.60
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7 Hiroto ISHIHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 14 44.33 21.79 22.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.782 1 1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 1 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.11 1.811 0 1 0 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 -0.28 2.52-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 -1 0 0

21.20 21.79

Composition 1.67 4.424.25 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.333.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.67 4.754.50 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

22.54

8 Kohta TAKAGI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RINKAI FIGURE SC 7 43.50 20.40 23.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.28 1.982 2 2 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.84 4.66-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 1 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.772 1 0 1 -1

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 2 0

21.33 20.40

Composition 1.67 4.504.50 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.584.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.754.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.00

23.10
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9 Tsumugu KOYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKAUNIV OF ECONOMICSISC 2 41.91 19.63 22.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -0.86 4.74-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 0 1 0 0

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 3

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -2 -1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 0 1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.60 2.40-2 -3 -2 -2 0

20.63 19.63

Composition 1.67 4.424.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.25

Presentation 1.67 4.424.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.504.25 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.25

22.28

10 Taichi ISOWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Kyoto Uji FSC 18 40.87 18.20 23.67 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A< < F 6.40 -3.20 3.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X -0.11 1.760 -1 -1 0 -1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 1 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 2

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.30 2.551 2 2 0 1

22.82 18.20

Composition 1.67 4.674.75 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.67 4.674.50 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.834.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 5.00

23.67

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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11 Nobuyoshi ODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

OSAKA SKATING CLUB 3 39.52 15.32 25.20 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < F 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.873 1 1 1 1

3 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 1 0 0

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.19 2.092 1 1 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 0

7 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.79 15.32

Composition 1.67 5.175.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.50

Presentation 1.67 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.925.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50

25.20

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

12 RYOYA MIZUKOSHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

NAMIHAYA ISC 5 38.20 17.33 20.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.522 1 1 0 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 -0.11 3.090 -1 -1 0 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

17.87 17.33

Composition 1.67 4.334.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75

Presentation 1.67 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.75

Skating Skills 1.67 4.173.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 3.75

20.87
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13 Ryuugo IKUTA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

Naniwa  High School 4 38.18 18.15 21.03 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -0.88 2.42-2 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 -1 -1 1 0

4 3Sq+2T q 6.16 X -2.15 4.01-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.25 1.65-3 -2 -2 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 -1 0 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 1 0 1 0

23.96 18.15

Composition 1.67 4.254.00 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50

Presentation 1.67 3.923.75 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.424.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.75

21.03

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

14 Shuichiro HASHIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

10 35.47 16.28 20.19 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 -1 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X -0.06 1.810 0 -1 -1 0

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 2 1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 1 -1 0 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 -1 0 0

16.67 16.28

Composition 1.67 3.923.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 3.75

Presentation 1.67 4.003.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.00

Skating Skills 1.67 4.173.75 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00

20.19

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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